Association Dues Paid with District Funds 2024-2025

Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)

Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)
Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)

Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Assoc. (MPAAA)
Assoc. For Supervision and Curriculum Development (ASCD)
Michigan Assoc. School Personnel Administrators (MASPA)
Kent County Super Intendents Assoc. (KCSA)

Michigan Negotiators Assoc. (MNA)

MiDEAL

HPS

OK Conference

Crisis Prevention Institute (CPI)

Kent Education Foundation (KEF)

HUDI

Michigan School Band & Orchestra Assoc. (MSBOA)

Junior Achievement

National Honor Society (NHS)

Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Assoc. (MIAAA)
West Michigan Soccer Officials Assoc. (WMSOA)

National Association of Student Councils

Wrestling Coaches Association (MWA)

Interscholastic Bowling Coaches Association (MHSIBCA)

$1414.82
$5263.54
$2200.00
$ 300.00
$ 270.00
$ 105.00
$140.00
$600.00
$500.00
$ 180.00
$3,275.00
$2973.00
$ 200.00
$100.00
$ 8000.00
$ 750.00
$350.00
$127.50
$155.00
$275.00
$95.00
$90.00

$80.00
$27,443.86


https://27,443.86
https://3,275.00



