Association Dues Paid with District Funds 2024-2025

Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)	\$ 1414.82
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)	\$ 5263.54
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)	\$ 2200.00
Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)	\$ 300.00
Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Assoc. (MPAAA)	\$ 270.00
Assoc. For Supervision and Curriculum Development (ASCD)	\$ 105.00
Michigan Assoc. School Personnel Administrators (MASPA)	\$140.00
Kent County Super Intendents Assoc. (KCSA)	\$600.00
Michigan Negotiators Assoc. (MNA)	\$500.00
MiDEAL	\$ 180.00
HPS	\$ 3,275.00
OK Conference	\$ 2973.00
Crisis Prevention Institute (CPI)	\$ 200.00
Kent Education Foundation (KEF)	\$ 100.00
HUDI	\$ 8000.00
Michigan School Band & Orchestra Assoc. (MSBOA)	\$ 750.00
Junior Achievement	\$350.00
National Honor Society (NHS)	\$127.50
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Assoc. (MIAAA)	\$155.00
West Michigan Soccer Officials Assoc. (WMSOA)	<u>\$</u> 275.00
National Association of Student Councils	\$95.00
Wrestling Coaches Association (MWA)	\$90.00
Interscholastic Bowling Coaches Association (MHSIBCA)	<u>\$80.00</u>
	\$ 27,443.86